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Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth

The Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth is a perfect alternative to Rags or Rental cloths. Its softness and
flexibility allows cleaning tight spaces and intricate components without scratching the surface, yet it is
tough enough to mop up oil, grease and dirt, while usable with most solvents. It fits in the Tork Folded
Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects refills from dirt and offers a one-at-a time dispensing to reduce
consumption.

e lts strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and
dirt

*  Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and
detergents


https://www.toolsid.com/tork/
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Product data System
W4

Embossing
Yes

Color
Grey

Product certificates

VA

FSC

wwwsc.org
FSC® C003255

e m:
responsible forestry

Compatible products

654021 6540281
Tork Folded Tork Folded
Wiper/Cloth Dispenser Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

Shipping data
Consumer units
SCE 73286662323
Packing material Poly
ltems 120
Gross weight -
Height -
Length -
Width =
Net weight 2531b
Volume -

Ply
1

Unfolded length
14in

Transport unit
10073286662320
Carton

480

11.11b

13in

14.12in

9.12in

10.131b

0.97 t3

Discover other cleaning supplies on our website.

Print
No

Unfolded width
16.3in

Pallet

7322541415253

40320

932.42 b

78in

45.63in

41.5in

851.13 b

85.48 ft3


https://www.toolsid.com/cleaning-janitorial.html

