



520681

## **Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth**

The Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth is a perfect alternative to Rags or Rental cloths. Its softness and flexibility allows cleaning tight spaces and intricate components without scratching the surface, yet it is tough enough to mop up oil, grease and dirt, while usable with most solvents. It fits in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects refills from dirt and offers a one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption.

- Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt
- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents



520681

## **Tork Industrial Cleaning Cloth**

Product data

System W4

**Embossing** Yes

Color Grey

Ply

Unfolded length

**Print** No

Unfolded width 16.3 in

**Product certificates** 



## Compatible products





654021 Tork Folded

6540281 Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

## Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286662323	10073286662320	7322541415253
Packing material	Poly	Carton	
Items	120	480	40320
Gross weight	-	11.1 lb	932.42 lb
Height	-	13 in	78 in
Length	-	14.12 in	45.63 in
Width	-	9.12 in	41.5 in
Net weight	2.53 lb	10.13 lb	851.13 lb
Volume	-	0.97 ft3	85.48 ft3